
CEDAR HILLS STAFF DIRECTORY 
Room # Position Name Ext. # Email address 

Principal/ 
Superintendent 

Christina 
Ramirez 

201 cramirez@hesd.net 

Business Office 
Manager  

Samuel 
Dell 

202 samuel.dell@hesd.net 

Food Service 
Director/Programs 
and Outreach   

Alyse 
Cherry 

200 acherry@hesd.net 

#113 K-2 grade
Teacher

Rochelle 
Farrell 

rfarrell@hesd.net 

#101 3-4grade
Teacher

Cheryl 
Schoolcraft 

cschoolcraft@hesd.net 

#102 5-6 grade
Teacher

Deb 
Lund 

dlund@hesd.net 

#104 7-8 grade
Teacher

Ramirez, 
Durst, Dell 

cramirez@hesd.net 

Para Educator Ashley 
Woodward 

awoodward@hesd.net 

#101 Para Educator Stacy 
Durst 

sdurst@hesd.net 

Bus Driver Paul 
VanSteen 

pvansteen@hesd.net 

Food Service 
worker 

Kim Patterson 209 kpatterson@hesd.net 

Maintenance/ 
Custodian   

Mike 
Lund 

michaellund@hesd.net 

#103 SPED Onilee 
Ferry 

213 onilee.cses@gmail.com 


